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Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, E - 5 of 10 Events

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT 264 2
2. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI 188 2
3. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN 162 2
4. KRASNIQI, Natar 10 SHNG 154 2
5. QOQAJ, Rron 13 SHKZ 112 2
6. FERATAJ, Alban 11 SHNO 97 2
7. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 SHKZ 49 2
8. SYLEJMANI, Ernes 10 MIT 41 2

Boys, D - 6 of 10 Events

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI 460 2
2. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MIT 387 2
3. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO 312 2
4. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER 202 2
5. MEHMETI, Andi 08 SHNF 178 2
6. ZHITIJA, Lend 08 H2O 163 2
7. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ 160 2
8. ZEQIRI, Eldin 08 H2O 145 2
9. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ 131 2

10. SMAKIQI, Aid 08 MIT 62 2

Boys, C - 8 of 10 Events

1. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER 655 2
2. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN 549 2
3. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO 499 2
4. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO 477 2
5. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 418 2
6. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER 389 2
7. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 PRI 365 2
8. IDRIZI, Argin 06 SHNF 357 2
9. MEHMETI, Eni 06 SHNF 315 2

10. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 ILI 225 2
11. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 SHNF 136 2

Boys, B - 9 of 10 Events

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER 940 2
2. MUJA, Martin 04 TER 777 2
3. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ 711 2
4. HALILI, Yll 04 SHNF 706 2
5. ZHDRELLA, Art 04 TER 645 2
6. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ 596 2
7. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA 579 2
8. SADIKU, Drin 04 TER 562 2
9. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER 557 2

10. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT 550 2
11. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 498 2
12. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS 432 2
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13. MUSTAFA, Erion 05 PRI 332 2
14. AHMETI, Eris 05 KAS 305 2

Men, Open

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ 1081 2
2. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN 1024 2
3. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER 1001 2
4. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO 986 2
5. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER 940 2
6. MUJA, Martin 04 TER 777 2
7. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI 767 2
8. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ 756 2
9. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO 735 2

10. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ 711 2
11. HALILI, Yll 04 SHNF 706 2
12. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER 655 2
13. ZHDRELLA, Art 04 TER 645 2
14. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI 634 2
15. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ 596 2
16. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA 579 2
17. SADIKU, Drin 04 TER 562 2
18. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER 557 2
19. SMAJLI, Elt 03 SHKZ 552 2
20. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT 550 2
21. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN 549 2
22. DUSHI, Denis 03 TER 516 2
23. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO 499 2
24. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 498 2
25. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO 477 2
26. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI 460 2
27. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS 432 2
28. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 418 2
29. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER 389 2
30. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MIT 387 2
31. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 PRI 365 2
32. IDRIZI, Argin 06 SHNF 357 2
33. MUSTAFA, Erion 05 PRI 332 2
34. MEHMETI, Eni 06 SHNF 315 2
35. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO 312 2
36. AHMETI, Eris 05 KAS 305 2
37. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT 264 2
38. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 ILI 225 2
39. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER 202 2
40. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI 188 2
41. MEHMETI, Andi 08 SHNF 178 2
42. ZHITIJA, Lend 08 H2O 163 2
43. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN 162 2
44. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ 160 2
45. KRASNIQI, Natar 10 SHNG 154 2
46. ZEQIRI, Eldin 08 H2O 145 2
47. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 SHNF 136 2
48. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ 131 2
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49. QOQAJ, Rron 13 SHKZ 112 2
50. FERATAJ, Alban 11 SHNO 97 2
51. SMAKIQI, Aid 08 MIT 62 2
52. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 SHKZ 49 2
53. SYLEJMANI, Ernes 10 MIT 41 2


